
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 212-1348 Name: McClellan Street Underpass Roadway and Drainage
Improvements – Final Design (2012)

Status:Type: Resolution Filed

File created: In control:6/12/2012 Engineering

On agenda: Final action:10/17/2012 10/17/2012

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Engineering
Action:  (   ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (   ) Amending
Type of Service:  Professional Services Contract
Purpose: McClellan Street Underpass Roadway and Drainage Improvements - Final Design
Entity Name:  Parsons Brinckerhoff, Inc.
Entity Address:  Two Gateway Center, 18th Fl., Newark, New Jersey 07102
Contract Amount: $1,091,849.92
Funding Source:   New Jersey Department of Transportation Grant
Contract Period:  Three hundred sixty-five (365) consecutive calendar days from issuance of a formal
‘Notice to Proceed’
Contract Basis: (   ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (X ) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(X ) Fair & Open   (   ) No Reportable Contributions   (X ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (   ) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Addition Information:
  Funding from the following Budget Lines:
Fund 051, Dept. G12, Project E12F0, Account 71280, Budget Year B2012

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council10/17/2012 2 Pass

City of Newark Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

